
Historical versions of the placename of the township of Martindale 

 

     Spelling                    Date              Source 

 

 

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of Abbreviations 

for Historic Placename Sources 

 

 

Martindale, -yn-  

 
 

 
 

 

et passim to  

1220-47  

1247  

1279 
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1292,  

1360  

1823  

Lowth 

Ipm 

Ass 2d l0d 

Ipm  
Ass 3 
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M 
-dall(e)  1468  

1573  

Hothf 

Comm 
Martendale, -dall 

 

  
Martingdale 

1278  

1363  

1608  

1584  

1609  

Lowth 

Ipm 

PR(K) 

Lease 

Comm 
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