Historical versions of the placename of the township of Martindale

Spelling	Date	Source
Martindale, -yn-	1220-47	Lowth
	1247	Ipm
	1279	Ass 2d 10d
	1291	Ipm
	1292,	Ass 3
	1360	Fine
et passim to	1823	М
-dall(e)	1468	Hothf
	1573	Comm
Martendale, -dall	1278	Lowth
	1363	Ipm
	1608	PR(K)
Martingdale	1584	Lease
0	1609	Comm

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of <u>Abbreviations</u> <u>for Historic Placename Sources</u>